For Metal Industries & Sandwich Panel
AL-Mateen Factory
@alma2een
@almat.een
معمل اـِّت
 للصناعات اـِّعدنية و الساندوتش بنل
MINERAL WOOL

Fireroof sandwich panel is available in a single outer and inner profile type in
both steel and aluminum; the insulating core can be produced in various thick-
nesses and thermal insulation values as listed in below drawing.
Dimensions & Thicknesses
Thermal Properties
Panel
ID Skin Type Name
Code Core “T” Thermal Transmission
U-Value*
Thermal Resistance
R-Value
FC
Outer Inner (mm) (W/m2.k) m2K/W
5RBS Equal
Rib (Q)
FCSQ-50 50 0.680 1.470
FCSQ-75 75 0.453 2.206
FCSQ-100 100 0.340 2.941
FCSQ-120 120 0.283 3.530
FCSQ-150 150 0.227 4.411
* The U-Values in the above table is measured at 24oC and thermal conductivity K=0.034 W/moK at 100 kg/m3 density.
15
MATEEN Firewall sandwich panels are produced using mineral wool core with
external and internal metal sheets in steel or aluminum of varying thickness